
Otwarte Halowe Mistrzostwa Dolnego Śląska
OSŁ Strzelec Legnica (HMDS26)
Legnickie Pole, Od 24-01-2026 do 25-01-2026

Łuki bloczkowe - Kobiety OPEN
1
8

KRZYWICKA Ewa
BAŚCIUK Anna

STRLEG
SEMMIL

135
72

5
4

WRONA Kataryzna
KOŁODYŃSKA Lucyna

ORLWRO
SKSRAS

98
118

3
6

BŁOŃSKA Elina
PACHNOWSKA Beata

ORLWRO
ORLWRO

137
125

7
2

CODOGNI Katarzyna
SAŁEK Ida

STRLEG
STRLEG

103
133

Krzywicka E.
Kołodyńska L.

134
133

Błońska E.
Sałek I.

136
143

Mecz o 3.

Kołodyńska L.
Błońska E.

Finał

Krzywicka E.
Sałek I.

135
139
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